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Probate Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

SALINE

01/01/2013 12/31/2013

03/27/2014 13:00:40

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

2

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

68

9

3

10

35

1

566

1252

10

1

74

4

20

0

0

0

0

0

7

16

0

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

3

0

0

1

0

31

0

0

2

10

0

27

44

1

5

49

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

6

1

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

1

12

0

67

9

3

10

38

1

560

1254

10

1

75

4

47

0

0

2

9

0

34

59

1

5

42

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

3

0

0

1

0

27

0

0

2

9

0

27

44

1

4

37

0

37

3

2

0

19

0

61

83

5

0

62

2

14

0

0

0

0

0

6

2

0

1

5

0

30

6

1

10

16

1

499

1168

5

1

12

2

6

0

0

0

0

0

1

13

0

0

0

0

 45%

 67%

 33%

 100%

 42%

 100%

 89%

 93%

 50%

 100%

 16%

 50%

 13%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 3%

 22%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

-1

0

0

0

3

0

-6

2

0

0

1

0

27

0

0

2

9

0

27

43

1

4

37

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

2033

49

7

169

8

19

2032

199

7

151

274

28

1751

20

 86%

 10%

-1

150
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

3

4

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

33

0

0

0

0

60

2

2

2

50

0

250

328

14

4

73

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

61

0

3

1

33

0

103

141

11

7

108

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

0

2

0

13

8

0

0

22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

33

0

0

0

0

111

2

5

3

81

0

340

461

25

11

159

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

51

0

3

1

31

0

97

135

11

7

86

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

35

2

1

0

28

0

69

57

7

4

66

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

32

0

0

0

0

25

0

1

2

22

0

174

269

7

0

7

1

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 97%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 23%

 0%

 20%

 67%

 27%

 0%

 51%

 58%

 28%

 0%

 4%

 33%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

51

0

3

1

31

0

90

133

11

7

86

1

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

51

787

0

469

0

55

51

1201

0

423

1

270

50

508

 98%

 42%

0

414
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

SALINE

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

148

11

5

12

85

1

841

1629

24

6

152

6

92

0

3

3

46

0

130

188

12

12

158

1

15

0

0

0

3

0

19

10

0

1

34

0

225

11

8

15

128

1

952

1807

36

17

276

7

78

0

3

3

43

0

124

182

12

11

124

1

86

5

3

0

47

0

136

143

12

5

133

3

61

6

2

12

38

1

692

1482

12

1

19

3

 27%

 55%

 25%

 80%

 30%

 100%

 73%

 82%

 33%

 6%

 7%

 43%

77

0

3

3

43

0

111

178

12

11

124

1

Totals For Period 2920 645 82 3483 581 573 2329  67% 563


